
Technical Data
Nexus Grid Front Plates - Screwless Flatplate

Brief product description:

The Nexus Grid range is ideal for 
domestic, commercial and industrial 
applications, and allows you to build 
your own module configurations with a 
variety of combinations and finishes.

Features:

• Front plates match the power products of the Screwless 
Flatplate range

• No visible plastic around rockers

• Clip on/off frontplates allow for removal during redecoration 
projects

• Fitted with moisture protection gasket

• 1, 3, 6g front plates supplied with Grid blanks

• Brushed Steel with anti-finger print lacquer
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Nexus Grid Front Plates - Screwless Flatplate

Packaging Information

Cat No. Description
Product Each IndividualInner 

Box
Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter 
Box

Outer 
Box

Outer Box

Packaging Type Pack Quantity Barcode
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Screwless Flatplate - BN - 1 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 1 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 1 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 1 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BN - 2 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 2 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 2 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 2 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BN - 3 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 3 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 3 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 3 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BN - 4 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 4 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 4 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 4 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BN - 6 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 6 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 6 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 6 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BN - 8 Module

Screwless Flatplate - BS - 8 Module

Screwless Flatplate - FB - 8 Module

Screwless Flatplate - PC - 8 Module
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5050765203883

5050765204019
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5050765238823

5050765203906
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5050765203791

5050765203739

5050765238717

5050765203678

5050765203807

5050765203746

5050765238724

5050765203685

5050765203814

5050765203753

5050765238731

5050765203692

5050765203821

5050765203760

5050765238748

5050765203708

5050765203838

5050765203777

5050765238755

5050765203715

5050765203845

5050765203784

5050765238762

5050765203722

Weights & Dimensions

Cat No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) cm

8.6 x 8.6 x 0.3

8.6 x 8.6 x 0.3

8.6 x 14.7 x 0.3

8.6 x 14.7 x 0.3

14.7 x 14.7 x 0.3

14.7 x 14.7 x 0.3

10 x 13.6 x 18.4

10 x 13.6 x 18.4

9.8 x 14.7 x 16.2

9.8 x 14.7 x 16.2

15.8 x 14.2 x 15.8

15.8 x 14.2 x 15.8

20.6 x 28.1 x 51.1

20.6 x 28.1 x 51.1

18 x 30.5 x 51

18 x 30.5 x 51

17.1 x 32.3 x 72.3

17.1 x 32.3 x 72.3

Product Inner Box Outer Box

Weight (kg)

0.068

0.06

0.105

0.095

0.171

0.19

1.42

1.26

1.11

1.01

1.78

1.97

14.55

12.95

11.46

10.46

18.27

20.17

Each Inner 
Box

Outer 
Box

CBM (m3)

0.02958

0.02958

0.02800

0.02800

0.03993

0.03993

Outer Box

Screwless FP - 1 Module

Screwless FP - 2 Module

Screwless FP - 3 Module

Screwless FP - 4 Module

Screwless FP - 6 Module

Screwless FP - 8 Module

RF**1

RF**2

RF**3

RF**4

RF**6

RF**8

Visit our website at

Stafford Park 1 Telford TF3 3BD ENGLAND03300 249 279 Luceco PLC
Supplied byBritish General Helpline

www.bgelectrical.uk
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Colour Reference:

WH = White; EVWH = Evolve White; EVBK = Evolve Black; BS = Brushed Steel; PC = Polished Chrome; BN = Black Nickel; FB = Matt Black


